
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 

No. 
20 
85 
38 

137 
03 

113 
27 
46 
37 
83 
87 

110 
7 

127 
79 
04 
64 

103 

Name 
Trevor Russell 
David H Livingston Jr 
Steven Jondal 
Bill Kephart 
Greg Peluso 
Hunter Phelps-Barron 
Zachary Whitston 
Chris Jennerjahn 
Charles Hearn 
Dennis Andrade 
Dwight Calkins 
Elliott O Barron 
John Strnad 
John Kennelly 
Stephen  Rainey 
Mark Felsen 
Rich Richardson 
Chris Barry 

Class 
FF 
FF 
F5 
FF 
FF 
FV 
FV 
FV 
FV 
FV 
FV 
FV 
FV 
FV 
FV 
FV 
FV 
FV 

Overall BestTm 
2:24.399 
2:24.907 
2:26.154 
2:26.165 
2:32.416 
2:40.833 
2:41.175 
2:41.204 
2:44.390 
2:44.572 
2:46.548 
2:46.988 
2:47.893 
2:49.023 
2:50.912 
2:51.192 
2:54.329 
2:54.611 

In Session 

Sat Official Race Results 

Sat Qualifying 

Sat Official Race Results 

Sat Official Race Results 

Sat Official Race Results 

Sat Official Race Results 

Sat Official Race Results 

Sat Official Race Results 

Sat Official Race Results 

Sat Qualifying 

Sat Official Race Results 

Sat Official Race Results 

Sat Official Race Results 

Sat Official Race Results 

Sat Qualifying 

Sat Qualifying 

Sat Official Race Results 

Sat Official Race Results 

2nd Overall Time 

2:24.949 

2:25.287 

2:26.937 

2:26.850 

2:33.538 

2:41.588 

2:42.008 

2:42.317 

2:44.886 

2:44.711 

2:47.102 

2:47.239 

2:48.608 

2:49.107 

2:54.121 

2:51.368 

2:54.596 

2:54.828 

2nd Session 

Sat Official Race Results 

Sat Official Race Results 

Sat Official Race Results 

Sat Official Race Results 

Sat Official Race Results 

Sat Official Race Results 

Sat Qualifying 

Sat Official Race Results 

Sat Official Race Results 

Sat Official Race Results 

Sat Official Race Results 

Sat Official Race Results 

Sat Official Race Results 

Sat Official Race Results 

Sunday Qualifying 

Sat Official Race Results 

Sat Official Race Results 

Sat Official Race Results 

Hometown 

Tucson AZ 

Nashville TN 

Rushford MN 

Colorado Springs CO 

Beaver PA 

Garland TX 

Austin TX 

Hartford City IN 

Houston TX 

Silverlake WA 

Dallas TX 

Terrell TX 

Midothian TX 

Guilford CT 

Ennis TX 

Denver CO 

South Pekin IL 

Hyde Park MA 

Make/Model 

1998 Ford F1600 

2014 Spectrum 14H 

2014 Red Devil JS14 

2015 VESTAL CRANE 02 15AB 

1999 Van Diemen RF99 

Mysterian M4 

2000 Protoform P2 

2019 Vortech Vortech 

1997 Volkswagen Vortech 

2001 Vortech 

2011 Protoform P3 P3 

1996 Protoform P2 

2001 Protoform P2 

2003 Vortech 

2003 Volkswagen Formula Vee 

2003 Vortech FV 

2006 Protoform P3 

protoform protoform 
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Chief of Timing & Scoring: Diane Carter 

Event Chief Steward: Jerry Wannarka 

Race Director: Mike West / Chair SOM: Bev Heillicher 

Texas Lone Star Region / Sanction: 21-ST-20298 

Orbits 
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Licensed to:  SCCA Southwest Division 

Lone Star GP - SCCA Hoosier Super Tour 

Grp7 - FF/FV/F5 

Grp7 Sun Race Grid 

Circuit of the Americas 3.410 miles 


