





## Lone Star GP - SCCA Hoosier Super Tour

Grp7 - FF/FV/F5

Grp7 Sun Race Grid



Pos	No.	Name	Class	verall BestTm	In Session	2nd Overall Time	2nd Session	Hometown	Make/Model
1	20	Trevor Russell	FF	2:24.399	Sat Official Race Result	2:24.949	Sat Official Race Resu	Tucson AZ	1998 Ford F1600
2	85	David H Livingston Jr	FF	2:24.907	Sat Qualifying	2:25.287	Sat Official Race Resu	Nashville TN	2014 Spectrum 14H
3	38	Steven Jondal	F5	2:26.154	Sat Official Race Result	2:26.937	Sat Official Race Resu	Rushford MN	2014 Red Devil JS14
4	137	Bill Kephart	FF	2:26.165	Sat Official Race Result	2:26.850	Sat Official Race Resu	Colorado Springs CO	2015 VESTAL CRANE
5	03	Greg Peluso	FF	2:32.416	Sat Official Race Result	2:33.538	Sat Official Race Resu	Beaver PA	1999 Van Diemen RF
6	113	Hunter Phelps-Barror	FV	2:40.833	Sat Official Race Result	2:41.588	Sat Official Race Resu	Garland TX	Mysterian M4
7	27	Zachary Whitston	FV	2:41.175	Sat Official Race Result	2:42.008	Sat Qualifying	Austin TX	2000 Protoform P2
8	46	Chris Jennerjahn	FV	2:41.204	Sat Official Race Result	2:42.317	Sat Official Race Resu	Hartford City IN	2019 Vortech Vortech
9	37	Charles Hearn	FV	2:44.390	Sat Official Race Result	2:44.886	Sat Official Race Resu	Houston TX	1997 Volkswagen Vor
10	83	Dennis Andrade	FV	2:44.572	Sat Qualifying	2:44.711	Sat Official Race Resu	Silverlake WA	2001 Vortech
11	87	Dwight Calkins	FV	2:46.548	Sat Official Race Result	2:47.102	Sat Official Race Resu	Dallas TX	2011 Protoform P3 PC
12	110	Elliott O Barron	FV	2:46.988	Sat Official Race Result	2:47.239	Sat Official Race Resu	Terrell TX	1996 Protoform P2
13	7	John Strnad	FV	2:47.893	Sat Official Race Result	2:48.608	Sat Official Race Resu	Midothian TX	2001 Protoform P2
14	127	John Kennelly	FV	2:49.023	Sat Official Race Result	2:49.107	Sat Official Race Resu	Guilford CT	2003 Vortech
15	79	Stephen Rainey	FV	2:50.912	Sat Qualifying	2:54.121	Sunday Qualifying	Ennis TX	2003 Volkswagen For
16	04	Mark Felsen	FV	2:51.192	Sat Qualifying	2:51.368	Sat Official Race Resu	Denver CO	2003 Vortech FV
17	64	Rich Richardson	FV	2:54.329	Sat Official Race Result	2:54.596	Sat Official Race Resu	South Pekin IL	2006 Protoform P3
18	103	Chris Barry	FV	2:54.611	Sat Official Race Result	2:54.828	Sat Official Race Resu	Hyde Park MA	protoform protoform